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NATURAL WOOD BROCHURE HOLDERS WITH CLEAR POCKETS

KEY SELECTION ATTRIBUTES

Wood Magazine Rack for Wall is designed to store and organize magazines, catalogs, flyers and information packages in one convenient location. It is one of the 
best and space saving organizers for busy areas. Back and sides are constructed of lacquered finished beech wood.  Clear PET G pockets provide a full view of fyers 
or brochures stored in. The pockets are tiered one on top of each other. It provides you gain a wider area in travel agents, offices, banks, schools, hospitals, hotels 
and more. Mountseasily on the wall.

* Wall mounted wood magazine racks with beech wood main body and clear 
pockets.
* Suitable for INDOOR public spaces with capacity of 1 column x 5x8.5”x11”, 
2 columns x 5x8.5”x11”, 3 columns x 5x8.5”x11” or 4 columns x 5x8.5”x11” in 
standard for storing and organizing magazines, catalogs, flyers and more.
* One set includes beech wood main body with lacquered finish for durability, 
clear PET pockets for full view of flyers or brochures, screws and anchors for 
fixing.

* The pockets are tiered one on top of each other for gaining a wider area in 
public places.
* Natural or dark beech wood main body with lacquered finish and clear PET 
pockets in standard and various wood materials available. Call for custom 
requests.
* The product is packed unassembled with an easy-to understand instruction 
sheet & fixing elements. See info chart for pack sizes. Easy to assemble. 
Assembly in 30 seconds.

Natural Wood 3x5 
8.5”x11”

Dark Wood 2x5 
8.5”x11”

Natural Wood 1x5 
8.5”x11”

Dark Wood 4x5 
8.5”x11”

WOOD MAGAZINE 
RACK FOR WALL
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COLOURS IN STOCK

PHYSICAL DATA
Material
Lacquered beech wood main body, clear PET 
pockets.

Surface Finish
Natural or dark beech wood main body with 
lacquered finish and clear PET pockets in standard 
and various wood materials available. Call for 
custom requests.

Warranty
All products are guaranteed for 1 years by 
MT Displays with below conditions:
Warranty Conditions 

Storage Conditions
Goods should be stored at 32°F to 77°F in a dry 
place. Store in the original package.

Installation Considerations
The product is packed unassembled with an 
easy-to understand instruction sheet & fixing 
elements. See info chart for pack sizes. Easy to 
assemble. Assembly in 30 seconds. One set includes 
beech wood main body with lacquered finish for 
durability, clear PET pockets for full view of flyers 
or brochures, screws and anchors for fixing. The 
pockets are tiered one on top of each other for 
gaining a wider area in public places.

Design Considerations
Wall mounted wood magazine racks with beech 
wood main body and clear pockets. Suitable for 
INDOOR public spaces with capacity of 1 column 
x 5x8.5”x11”, 2 columns x 5x8.5”x11”, 3 columns x 
5x8.5”x11” or 4 columns x 5x8.5”x11 in standard for 
storing and organizing magazines, catalogs, flyers 
and more.

Cleaning and Disinfecting
Clean your displays, with damp microfiber clothes, 
rinsed with simply water or warm, soapy or gentle 
shampooed water. Avoid using vinegar, abrasive, 
acidic, alcohol-based or heavy cleaners or cleaners 
containing Ammonia. Only after cleaning the 
product, if needed, simply apply disinfectant or 
sanitizer that is in compliance with your local 
guidelines and regulations.

SUITABLE FOR
Wood Magazine Rack for Wall can be used for INDOOR 
applications, for displaying brochures in many 
locations like shopping centers, markets, groceries, 
hotels, offices airports, shops and stores, hospitals, 
schools, apartments and many more.

WATCH VIDEO

Watch video at our website 
www.mtdisplaysllc.com

Natural
Wood

Dark
Wood

FEATURES
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Natural Wood 3x5 8.5”x11”

Beech wood

A4 capacity

Lacquered finish

PET-G stoppers

ARTICLES

ARTICLE

UWMRWN15A4

UWMRWN25A4

UWMRWN35A4

UWMRWN45A4 

UWMRWD15A4

UWMRWD25A4

UWMRWD35A4

UWMRWD45A4

CAPACITY

1 X 5 (8.5”X11”)

2 X 5 (8.5”X11”)

3 X 5 (8.5”X11”)

4 X 5 (8.5”X11”)

1 X 5 (8.5”X11”)

2 X 5 (8.5”X11”)

3 X 5 (8.5”X11”)

4 X 5 (8.5”X11”)

POSTER SIZE

5 X (8.5”X11”)

10 X (8.5”X11”)

15 X (8.5”X11”)

20 X (8.5”X11”)

5 X (8.5”X11”)

10 X (8.5”X11”)

15 X (8.5”X11”)

20 X (8.5”X11”)

DESCRIPTION

Natural Wood

Natural Wood

Natural Wood

Natural Wood

Dark Wood

Dark Wood

Dark Wood

Dark Wood

X

10.43”

20.47”

30.51”

40.16”

10.43”

20.47”

30.51”

40.16”

H

38.03”

38.03”

38.03”

38.03”

38.03”

38.03”

38.03”

38.03”

Y

2.95”

2.95”

2.95”

2.95”

2.95”

2.95”

2.95”

2.95”

WEIGHT PACKING SIZE

WITH PACKING

8.377 lbs

14.330 lbs

22.928 lbs

26.455 lbs

8.377 lbs

14.330 lbs

22.928 lbs

26.455 lbs

*W X H X D

11.42” X 41.34” X 3.54”

21.26” X 41.34” X 3.54”

31.50” X 41.34” X 3.54”

41.54” X 41.34” X 3.54”

11.42” X 41.34” X 3.54”

21.26” X 41.34” X 3.54”

31.50” X 41.34” X 3.54”

41.54” X 41.34” X 3.54”

https://mtdisplaysllc.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/12/Warranty-Information-B2B-US-Market-Rev.2024.12.24.pdf
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Wood Magazine Rack for Wall / 1011141H000

1 2 3 4

1X5A4 2X5A4 3X5A4 4X5A4

(1011141H000)

WOOD MAGAZINE RACK 
FOR WALL

Installation Instructions

• Please inform the order number on the product or on the carton (e.g. 1/110001394-460) 
to the place that you have made the purchase if anyproblem with the product occurs.
• All rights reserved. All pictures, �gures and writings are secured internationally by copy-right law. 
Infringements will be sued by civil and legal law.

Each product includes wall mounting accessories (2 
screws & 2 anchors)
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This technical sheet’s contents are all subject to update and modification at MT Displays’ exclusive discretion. There is nothing official about this document. 
For final and legally binding information, please get in touch with the sales staff at MT Displays.


